HX5N90                    Power MOSFET
天津环鑫科技发展有限公司
TIANJIN HUANXIN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD
1
5.4 Amps，900Volts
N-Channel MOSFET
■ Description
The HX5N90 N-Channel enhancement mode silicon gate power

 Improved dv/dt capability
■ Symbol
■ Ordering Information
Order Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package
1 2 3
Packing
HX5N90-TA3-T HX5N90L-TA3-T TO-220 G D S Tube
HX5N90-TF3-T HX5N90L-TF3-T TO-220F G D S Tube
Note:Pin Assignment: G:Gate  D:Drain  S:Source
HX5N90L-TA3-T (1)T:Tube,R:Tape Reel
(2)TA3:TO-220,TF3:TO-220F
(3)L:Lead Free Plating Blank：Pb/Sn